SF20138 — October 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Charge ahead with the UL Hospital
Grade USB duplex receptacle.
TR8200HUSB, TR8300HUSB
Pass & Seymour® Hospital Grade Tamper-Resistant Duplex
Receptacles with USB Charging capabilities are designed with
strength and durability in mind. They were designed for the
healthcare market, and are capable of withstanding heavy

UL Hospital Grade USB Chargers
15 & 20A, 125V
 Ordering Information
Duplex Tamper-Resistant Receptacle with USB Charger
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
NEMA
Configuration No.A V
TR8200HUSB 15A 125V Brown 5-15R
TR8200HUSBW 15A 125V White 5-15R
TR8200HUSBLA 15A 125V Light Almond 5-15R
TR8200HUSBI 15A 125V Ivory 5-15R
TR8200HUSBBK 15A 125V Black 5-15R
TR8200HUSBGRY 15A 125V Gray 5-15R
TR8200HUSBRED 15A 125V Red 5-15R
TR8300HUSB 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
TR8300HUSBW 20A 125V White 5-20R
TR8300HUSBLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
TR8300HUSBI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R